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10

4

6

2

8

2

4

2

4

2

2

2

2

$10,000 $2,500$5,000 $1,000 $750 $500 $250

302 - 227 - 8408          |     rehobothartleague.org       |           12 Dodds Lane, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971

 *Payment & digital ads due July 1, 2026 - Please email to Development@rehobothartleague.org

August 1-2 & August 8-9, 2026	 Saturdays 10AM - 5PM, Sundays 10AM - 4PM
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53 rd ANNUAL

Your Sponsorship Supports the Arts!
The Rehoboth Art League's signature summer event, 
The Outdoor Show, returns to our historic Henlopen Acres 
campus in 2026 to celebrate its 53rd year. More than 125 
artists and artisans from around the country will display 
and sell their fine art and fine crafts amidst the Rehoboth 
Art League's 3.5+ acre wooded campus, just blocks from 
the busy downtown Rehoboth Avenue in coastal Delaware. 
The annual Outdoor Show is a juried event yielding 
exceptional work, and many of the artists actively enjoy 
demonstrating their creativity during each day of the show. 

950,000+
Total print and digital media impressions 
from event publicity and advertising.

9,300+
125+

Attendees
Artists

Users

Social Media Reach:
 10,000+ 

5,700+ Users

QUARTER
PAGE



Quarter Page Ad

3.75" W x 2.5" H

$250 - Parks (Quarter page)

Half Page Ad 

3.75" W x 5" H

$500 - Loper (Half Page)
$750  - Oakley (Half page)

Full Page Ad
3.75" W x 10" H

$1,000 - Picasso (Full page, inside book)

$2,500 - Wyeth (Full page, inside book)

$5,000 - Schoonover 
(Full page, inside front or inside back cover)

$10,000 - Event Underwriter (Full page, back cover)

Borochure Ad Sizes
Outdoor Show
53 rd ANNUAL


